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Issuer NCC Aktiebolag

Holder

Nordstjernan Aktiebolag

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Group total holdings

. Borsinformation

Aktier serie A och B SE0000117970

9,684,376
54,609,145

Corporate action
28/04/2023
25 %

9,684,376
54,609,145
0

9.71 %
25.28 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

25.28 %

25.28 %

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Totalt antal aktier i NCC AB (publ) ("NCC”) har i april 2023 minskat till f6ljd av att NCC
dragit in 8 674 866 aktier av serie B, vilka tidigare aterkopts av NCC.

Published
02/05/2023 13:32

Contact

Mats Liljegren

08-7885012

mats.liljegren@nordstjernan.se

Number of underlying
shares:

9,684,376

9,684,376
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